TV 10 Oliimpiastarti Parnumaa IV etapp

PV 1000m

Henri llves

Karl Orgusaar
Jasper Suursild

Henri Parn

Oskar Kuningas
Kevin Reimann
Kristofer Rlnt
Johannes Ergezinger
Andri Libert
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PV kettaheide 0,75kg
1. Karl Orgusaar
2. Lars Sempelson
3. Henri Parn

4, Andri Libert

PV pallivise
Kristofer Riint

Henri llves

Kaspar Ojasoo
Rasmus Rist

Kevin Reimann

Henri Parn

Lars Sempelson
Johannes Ergezinger

® N Ok wh =

PN 1000m

Tristan Erm
Markus Kaljur
Laur Peetris
Armin Pilsner
Paul Villmann
Robin Pentma
Karl Tuka
Egert Kaljulaid
9. Hendrik Alberg
10. Kert Karu

11. Joosep Taniel Kullaméa
12. Enrico Aljaste
13. Raien Lahe

14. Kristjan Kivi

15. Morris Salumaa
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PN kettaheide 0,6kg
Karl Tuka
Tristan Erm
Alex Kaljulaid
Kristjan Kivi
Kenter Metsaots
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25.03.2004
16.04.2004
05.02.2004
12.08.2005
08.10.2004
17.04.2005
11.07.2004
30.12.2005
29.12.2005

16.04.2004
14.03.2005
12.08.2005
20.12.2005

11.07.2004
25.03.2004
16.03.2004
26.09.2004
17.04.2005
12.08.2005
14.03.2005
30.12.2005

13.01.2006
10.01.2006
10.09.2006
16.08.2007
27.04.2007
17.07.2007
19.12.2007
17.07.2007
19.06.2007
19.12.2008
01.10.2006
22.09.2009
17.09.2008
01.03.2006
17.09.2008

19.12.2007
13.01.2006
31.02.2006
01.03.2006

2.09.2006

16.05.2018, Parnu Rannastaadion

Paikuse PK

Sltevaka Glimnaasium
Sltevaka Glimnaasium
Sauga PK

Sutevaka Gimnaasium
Sauga PK

Tori PK
Kuninga tn. PK

Sltevaka Glimnaasium
Vandra Gimnaasium
Sauga PK

Kuninga tn.PK

Vanalinna PK

Paikuse PK

Sutevaka Glimnaasium
Kilingi-Némme Gumnaasium
Sauga PK

Sauga PK

Vandra Gimnaasium

Tori PK

Vabakool
Kilingi-Némme Gimnaasium
Raama PK

Vandra Gimnaasium
Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Raama PK

Vandra Gimnaasium
Vanalinna PK

Mai Kool

Kuninga tn.PK
Vabakool

Raekula Kool
Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK

Raama PK

Vabakool

Vandra Gimnaasium
Kuninga tn. PK
Sauga PK

3.14,02
3.14,83
3.21,76
3.32,46
3.41,17
3.49,01
4.01,55
4.12,67
4.21,55

36.09
21.25
18.96
13.43

54.86
53.42
52.49
48.72
44.25
41.44
39.76
38.61

3.19,82
3.35,09
3.45,20
3.46,60
3.51,27
3.54,60
3.57,18
3.58,24
3.59,69
4.04,35
4.11,82
4.16,85
4.34,86
4.38,00
5.15,87

22.22
22.01
19.22
18.32
16.37



6. Morris Salumaa
7. Hendrik Alberg

8. Laur Peetris

9. Ronald Tomingas
10. Raien Lahe

PN pallivise

1. Tristan Erm

2. Alex Kaljulaid

3. Laur Peetris

4. Hendrik Alberg

5. Egert Kaljulaid

6. Kristjan Kivi

7. Kevin Viira

8. Karl Tuka

9. Rihard Siniorg
10. Paul Villmann

11. Ronald Tomingas
12. Kert Karu

13. Robin Pentma
14. Kenter Metsaots
15. Enrico Aljaste

16. Joosep Taniel Kullama
17. Raien Lahe

18. Rasmus Noéel

19. Morris Salumaa
20. Willem Siniorg
TV 600m

1. Merili Tiik

2. Kertu Luik

3. Mari Silvia Lauri
4, Anete Kirke Kadarik
5. Mirtel Stankevit$
6. Reena Harm

7. Brianna Mumma
8. Martha-Liset R66mussar
9. Johanna Kiviméae
10. Carlyn Pukk

11. Annabel Preis

12. Pilleriin TUrnpu

TV kettaheide 0,6kq
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Liisi Lembit
Kulla Saatméae
Sarah Peterson
Carlyn Pukk

Martha-Liset R6dmussar

TV pallivise

1.
2.
3.

Carlyn Pukk
Mirtel Pedask
Karolin Raid

17.09.2008
19.06.2007
10.01.2006
30.07.2007
17.09.2008

13.01.2006
31.03.2006
10.09.2006
19.06.2007
17.07.2007
01.03.2006
25.11.2007
19.12.2007
11.10.2007
27.04.2007
30.07.2007
19.12.2008
17.07.2007
02.09.2006
22.09.2009
01.10.2006
17.09.2008
18.08.2007
17.09.2008
15.07.2009

19.04.2005
02.06.2004
07.02.2005
09.05.2004
27.01.2005
02.06.2004
10.10.2005
29.02.2004
07.12.2005
11.02.2004
03.05.2004
12.07.2005

27.02.2004
07.04.2004
06.08.2004
11.02.2004
29.02.2004

11.02.2004
09.03.2005
29.05.2005

Kuninga tn. PK
Vanalinna PK
Raama PK
Ulejde PK
Raekiila Kool

Vabakool

Vandra Gimnaasium
Raama PK
Vanalinna PK
Vandra Gimnaasium
Kuninga tn. PK
Vandra Gimnaasium
Raama PK

Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Ulejée PK

Mai Kool

Kuninga tn. PK
Sauga PK

Vabakool

Kuninga tn. PK
Raekula Kool

Mai Kool

Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK

Mai Kool

Vandra Glimnaasium
Ulejde PK

Mai Kool

Kuninga tn. PK

Mai Kool

Sltevaka Glimnaasium
Kuninga tn. PK
Sltevaka Glimnaasium
Sauga PK

Kuninga tn. PK

Sauga PK

Lihula Gimnaasium
Sltevaka Gimnaasium
Sauga PK

Kuninga tn. PK

Sauga PK
Mai Kool
Kuninga tn. PK

16.20
15.46
14.58
11.01
10.95

51.04
49.98
43.68
42.89
42.31
39.81
37.34
36.52
33.18
31.69
31.38
2947
2942
28.83
27.03
25.18
24.87
20.82
16.97
12.87

1.45,11
1.46,33
1.50,33
1.52,36
1.54,12
1.54,73
1.56,06
1.56,40
1.57,02
1.58,45
1.58,59
2.02,28

35.37
32.88
22.29
22.07
19.32

46.37
42.59
42.34



Mari Silvia Lauri

Mirtel Stankevit$
Greete-Liis Krapp
Grethe Karoline Kaljaste
Martha-Liset R66mussar
Reena Harm

Kertu Luik

Emma Juhkov

Creete Pork

Sarah Peterson
Annemari Mikk

Agneta Kullamae

liris Toomesoo

Annabel Preis

Pilleriin Tlrnpu

TN 600m (kasiaeg)

T2V NOR N2

0.
1.

Gloria Teearu
Viola Hambidge
Clara Clemencet
Martha Hiiesalu
Mia Elise Erm
Liisbet Jurimae
Keitlin Pani
Johanna Tirnpu
Eliise Ellik
Emma Valjadar
Melany Mirell Pilv

TN pallivise
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Viola Hambidge
Birgit Tiismaa

Mia Elise Erm
Keitlin Pani
Martha Hiiesalu
Emma Valjadar
Clara Clemencet
Kerike Krantsman
Johanna Tirnpu
Rebeka Tamme
Melany Mirell Pilv
Eliise Ellik
Maribel Tamme
Getrin Uibo
Margaret Miriam Kivimae

Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme
Peasekretar: Pirgid Salusoo

07.02.2005
27.01.2005
20.05.2005
07.07.2005
29.02.2004
02.06.2004
02.06.2004
26.10.2004
14.09.2004
06.08.2004
14.07.2004
25.04.2005
18.08.2005
03.05.2004
12.07.2005

02.02.2006
15.07.2006
26.05.2007
05.04.2007
13.01.2006
22.05.2006
04.04.2007
06.09.2007
11.12.2007
29.05.2006
30.05.2008

15.07.2006
23.03.2006
13.01.2006
04.04.2007
05.04.2007
29.05.2006
26.05.2007
19.11.2006
06.09.2007
02.04.2008
30.05.2008
11.12.2007
28.07.2008
11.01.2008
01.09.2008

Ulejde PK
Kuninga tn. PK

Kilingi-Némme Gimnaasium
Kilingi-Némme Giimnaasium

Kuninga tn. PK

Mai Kool

Vandra Gimnaasium
Vanalinna PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Sitevaka Guimnaasium
Ulejde PK

Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Sauga PK

Kuninga tn.PK
Audru Kool

Mai Kool

Sauga PK
Vabakool

Vandra Gimnaasium
Ulejde Giimnaasium
Sauga PK

Sauga PK

Kuninga tn. PK
Sauga PK

Audru Kool
Vandra Gimnaasium
Vabakool
Ulejde PK
Sauga PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Mai Kool
Kuninga tn. PK
Sauga PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Sauga PK
Sauga PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn. PK
Kuninga tn.PK

39.69
39.45
38.40
37.59
36.73
35.98
35.64
31.62
30.94
30.65
29.26
27.57
22.07
20.80
18.41

1.50,4
1.51,8
1.59,5
2.04,7
2.07,9
2.09,0
2.10,8
2.13,9
2.15,0
2.153
2.36,2

38.39
36.67
36.25
30.64
28.85
28.18
24.76
2476
19.76
16.25
15.79
15.64
15.29
14.83

7.93



